9/22/24, 4:55 PM

Varsity Girls -
5K Run
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Athlete
Anna Buddelmeyer
Brynleigh Moody

Symphony Schuerman

Promyse Williams

Gaby Muller

Brea Recker

Keira Breese
Jenna Stump

Izzy Utendorf
Serenity Williamson
Kenzie Schneider
Noelle Byrum
Liana Fortman
Kassidy Hammons
Emily Durham
Kendall Hoffman
Maci Neumeier
Carly Siefker

Rose Turnwald
Tayma Jmiai
Melissa Tan

Avery Laubenthal
Josie Miller

Anna Gardner

Lexi Deitemeyer
Moriah Bertsch
Melanie Kranenburg
June Essinger
Savannah Hohe
Katelynn Braun
Kendall Wheeler

Elyssa Renner
Abigail Nelson

Grade School

12
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9
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12
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9
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10
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Ottawa-Glandorf
Lincolnview
Van Wert

Fort Wayne
Canterbury High
Schoo

Wapakoneta
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lincolnview
Lima Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Anna
Wapakoneta
Van Wert
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lincolnview
Elida
Lincolnview
Wapakoneta
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lima Shawnee

Fort Wayne
Canterbury High
Schoo

Ottawa-Glandorf
Lincolnview
Con. Crestview
Van Wert
Lincolnview
Anna

Bluffton

Lima Shawnee
Spencerville

New Haven High
School

Lincolnview
Ottawa-Glandorf

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/583162-ohio-health-cross-country-invitational-2024/results

Ohio Health Cross Country Invitational 2024 - Results (Raw)

Time

18:49.6
19:50.1
19:51.2
20:07.4

20:20.4
20:30.4
20:30.4
20:31.9
20:47.4
21:01.1
21:12.2
21:17.3
21:21.5
21:21.7
21:37.1
21:38.3
21:40.5
21:40.9
21:54.8
22:02.7
22:05.7

22:10.5
22:15.6
22:17.7
22:24.6
22:27.0
22:35.7
22:44.3
22:47.6
22:49.5
22:55.1

23:02.0
23:051
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Rachel Harshbarger
Olivia Snyder

Jade Sarka
Sheridan Williamson
MacKenzie Harting
Lily Swihart

Sylar Good
Sara Schroeder
Maria Tan

Harmony Schuerman
Madeline Little
Addison Hull
Kayla Dancs
Morgan Ellerbrock
Chloe Kouns

Addi Schneider
Emma Pence
Lizzie Spath
Adelyn Winter

Mia Kohli

Xandra Gatchel
Ava Motycka
Zaeda Hermiller
Kaiya Hinebaugh
Elizabeth Honse
Emerson Walker
Samantha Polley
Delaney Neff
Madison Kipp
Korynn Sutherland
Brenna Kimmet
Sarah Krabach

Sara Volz

Maggie Bensman
Alexis Flagg
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Anna
Lincolnview
Ottawa-Glandorf
Anna

Con. Crestview

New Haven High
School

Wapakoneta
Ottawa-Glandorf

Fort Wayne
Canterbury High
Schoo

Van Wert
Wapakoneta
Lima Shawnee
Elida
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lima Shawnee
Wapakoneta
Waynesfield-Goshen
Van Wert

Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Bluffton

Con. Crestview
Bluffton

Allen East
Bluffton
Lincolnview
Lincolnview
Allen East

Anna
Waynesfield-Goshen
Van Wert

Fort Wayne
Canterbury High
Schoo

New Haven High
School

Anna
Con. Crestview
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23:08.0
23:09.7
23:18.3
23:22.8
23:22.9
23:26.1

23:32.1
23:51.0
24:00.4

24:01.5
24:05.7
24:07.0
24:14.5
24:45.7
24:46.7
24:50.5
24:51.1
24:52.1
24:56.7
25:02.5
25:05.9
25:07.3
25:22.8
25:24.3
25:36.7
25:42.1
25:45.9
25:46.1
25:58.4
26:01.5
26:05.6
26:07.1

26:20.5

26:20.9
26:30.1
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Tegan Stomm

Vanessa Vaughn
Kelsey Schmitz
Abigail Dulebohn

Jadyn Adamson-
Holsinger

Ava Sealscott
Alayna Mueller
Brooke Maag
Jenna Kipfer
Amelia Ball
Mae Hardin

Aubrey Heitmeyer
Madison MINTON

Abigail Looser
Parneet Chauhan

Lydia Vasko

Julia Korzan

Ella Davis

Destiny Breese
Addison Ruwolt
Laura Vega-Ortiz
Kate Sawmiller
Hope Hamilton

Ella Kohler

Emily Miller

Chloe Miller
Gwendolyn Schaefer
Makenna Jackson
Brianna Bensman
Zoey Schlenker
Kenslee VanHorn
Claire Zerbe

Yaddo Von Stentina
Savhanna Starner
Madeline Liebrecht
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New Haven High
School

Van Wert
Ottawa-Glandorf
Waynesfield-Goshen
Anna

Van Wert

Bluffton
Ottawa-Glandorf
Wayne Trace
Waynesfield-Goshen

Fort Wayne
Canterbury High
Schoo

Lima Shawnee

New Haven High
School

Ottoville

Fort Wayne
Canterbury High
Schoo

Anna

Elida
Lincolnview
Lincolnview
Waynesfield-Goshen
Lima Shawnee
Con. Crestview
Spencerville
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Con. Crestview
Allen East

Elida

Anna
Wapakoneta
Anna
Spencerville
Lincolnview
Lincolnview
Ottawa-Glandorf
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26:33.5

26:35.2
26:35.5
26:37.3
26:38.7

26:54.4
27:05.9
27:11.9
27:13.4
27:17.4
27:17.4

27:22.9
27:37.3

27:53.6
27:54.4

27:54.7
28:01.9
28:31.0
28:32.5
28:42.1
29:00.2
29:20.1
29:21.5
29:38.0
29:57.6
29:58.8
30:10.5
30:18.7
30:25.2
30:30.5
30:36.4
30:49.7
31:02.7
31:03.6
31:04.2
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Olivia Schlosser

Mckenzie Simcoe-
Housel

Kaymi Sutherland
Abbey Hunsaker
Kaylee Petrosky

Mallorie Maag
Harper Corbet
Marli Lopez
Madelyn Gaddy

Team
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lincolnview
Wapakoneta
Van Wert

Lima Shawnee
Anna

Ohio Health Cross Country Invitational 2024 - Results (Raw)
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Score
47

62
108
123
139
156

Fort Wayne Canterbury 186

High Schoo
Con. Crestview
Bluffton

New Haven High
School

Elida

Waynesfield-Goshen

Allen East

239
243
252

279
299
339

Elida
Anna

Waynesfield-Goshen
Allen East

New Haven High
School

Ottawa-Glandorf
Allen East
Lima Shawnee

New Haven High
School
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32:36.3
32:50.4

33:41.8
33:54.8
34:26.8

34:27.9
34:44.2
35:14.7
35:50.1
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